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Tribe Designee Alternate 

 
 

Lac Courte Oreilles Band 
of Lake Superior 
Chippewa 

Jason Weaver 
Lac Courte Oreilles Band of Lake 
Superior Chippewa 
13394 W Trepania Road 
Hayward, WI 54843 
715-634-8934 
C | 715-699-1766 
jason.weaver@lco-nsn.gov 

 
Sokaogon Chippewa 
Community 

Noel Vandiver  
Sokaogon Chippewa Community 
3051 Sand Lake Road 
Crandon, WI 54520 
715-478-7625 
Noel.Vandiver@scc-nsn.gov 

   Dillion Wagnitz  
Sokaogon Chippewa Community 
3051 Sand Lake Road 
Crandon, WI 54520 

 
 

Ho-Chunk Nation 

Ho-Chunk Nation 
W9814 Airport Road 
Black River Falls, WI 54615 
P 715-284-9343 
 

Brett Blackdeer 
Ho-Chunk Nation 
W9814 Airport Road 
Black River Falls, WI 54615 
P 608-374-3950 
brett.blackdeer@ho-chunk.com 

 

 
Menominee Nation 

Natasha Chevalier 
Menominee Indian Tribe of WI 
MITW – Community Development Dept. 
PO Box 910 
Keshena, WI 54135 
715-799-5114 Ext. 1263 
nchevalier@mitw.org 

 
Menominee Community Development 
Department 
PO Box 910 
Keshena, WI 54135 

 
 
 

Stockbridge-Munsee 

William Miller 
Roads Manager 
Stockbridge-Munsee Community 
W13817 Cty Hwy A 
Bowler, WI 54416 
715-793-4854 
William.miller@mohican-nsn.gov 

 
 
 

St. Croix Chippewa 
Community 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Shelley Lowe 
St. Croix Chippewa Community 
24663 Angeline Avenue 
Webster, WI 54893 
715-349-2388 x 5212 
shellyl@stcroixojibwe-nsn.gov 

Ward Staples 
St. Croix Chippewa Community 
24663 Angeline Avenue 
Webster, WI 54893 
715-349-2388 x 5135 
Wards@stcroixtribalcenter.com 
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Tribe Designee Alternate 

 Jeff Benton 
 Red Cliff Zoning Administrator 
 Red Cliff Band of Lake Superior 

Red Cliff Band of Lake 
Chippewa 
88385 Pike Road State Highway 13 

Superior Chippewa Bayfield, Wisconsin 54814 
P | 715-779-3700 ext. 234 

 F | 715-779-3704 
 C | 715-209-3878 
 jbenton@redcliff-nsn.gov 

 George Thompson Emerson Coy 
 Lac Du Flambeau Band of Lake Lac Du Flambeau Band of Lake Superior 

Lac du Flambeau Band of 
Lake Superior Chippewa 

Superior Chippewa 
PO Box 67 
Lac du Flambeau, WI 54538 

Chippewa 
PO Box 67 
Lac du Flambeau, WI 54538 

 715-588-4252 715-588-4252 
 GThompson@ldftribe.com ecoy@ldftribe.com 
 Todd Mulvey, P.E.  
 Roads Manager  

Forest County Potawatomi 
Community 

Forest County Potawatomi Community 
PO Box 340 
8355 Mish ko swen Drive 
Crandon, WI 54520 

 

 715-478-7392  
 Todd.mulvey@fcpotawatomi-nsn.gov  

 
 

 
Bad River Band of Lake 
Superior Chippewa 

Ben Connors 
Roads Manager 
PO Box 39, Odanah, WI 54861 
715-682-7153 Ex 1343 
RoadsMgr@badriver-nsn.gov 
 

 
 
 

 
Oneida Nation 

Jameson Wilson 
Oneida Nation 
PO Box 365 
Oneida, WI 54155 
920-869-2214 
jwilson@oneidanation.org 

Troy Parr 
Oneida Nation 
PO Box 365 
Oneida, WI 54155 
920-869-1600 x 4574 
tparr@oneidanation.org 
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Organization Designee Email 

 
Jeremy Weso, WisDOT 
Tribal Affairs Program Manager 

Jeremy.Weso@dot.wi.gov 

Cyless Peterson, WisDOT 
Tribal Affairs Project Manager 

Cyless.Peterson@dot.wi.gov 

Amy Coughlin, WisDOT 
Southwest Regional Tribal Liaison Amy.coughlin@dot.wi.gov 

Charles Thannum, WisDOT 
Northwest Regional Tribal Liaison 

 
Charles.thannum@dot.wi.gov 

Cody Garcia, WisDOT 
Southeast Regional Tribal Liaison 

Cody.garcia@dot.wi.gov 

Nick Weber, WisDOT 
Northeast Regional Tribal Liaison Nichoas.weber@dot.wi.gov 

Mindy Samz, WisDOT Northcentral 
Northcentral Regional Tribal Liaison Mindy.samz@dot.wi.gov 

 

 
ITTF Coordinator 

College of Menominee 
Nation- Nicole Fish 
PO Box 1179 
Keshena, WI 54135 
715-799-5600 x3116 
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